Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.07
32.23
32.47
33.02
33.04
33.07
33.21
33.24
33.28
33.45
33.48
33.59
33.60
33.68
33.72
34.11
34.42
34.74
35.58
36.29
37.21
37.26
37.72
37.86
38.49

39.28

An N>

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
480
470
447
446
445
439
438
436
430
428
424
424
421
419
405
394
383
357
336
312
311
299
296
282
265

Round

H
H
H

m =m I I mM m™mMm =m IV T T T mMm mMm m T I

Mmoo m

I I

Date

21/07/18
03/11/18
10/11/18
24/06/17
10/09/22
11/09/21
23/03/18
16/12/17
15/12/18
25/11117
11/03/17
21/10117
24/03/17
18/12/16
23/10/16
23/09/17
18/06/16
12/03/16
24/10/15
23/03/14
01/12/13
09/05/15
18/01/14
21/07/14
11/05/13
28/04/13

4ninT4n

Meet

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
City of Cambridge Spring Open

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Cambridge Spring Open

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
ASA National County Teams Division 2
2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Pimalanin Aa ALl Alcaaiaaalalan

Venue

Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Basildon
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2

2
Biggleswade 3

4

4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Bedfordshire 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3

[ TR PR a

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4u.c/
40.61
40.67
41.37
43.53
44.94
45.42
54.19
58.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.04
33.07
33.28
32.47
32.23
32.07
33.21
33.24
33.45
33.59
34.11
33.02
33.60
33.48
33.68
33.72
34.42
34.74
35.58
37.26
37.86
36.29
37.72
37.21
40.27
38.49
39.28
40.67
40.61
41.37
43.53
45.42

44.94
54.19

58.81

Copyright 2024

240
239
227
195
177
171
101
79

WA Pts

446
445
436
470
480
488
439
438
430
424

447
424
428
421
419
394
383
357
311
296
336
299
312
246
282
265
239
240
227
195
171

177
101
79

m m I M

T

Round

m m I I IT I ™M

I m =m I

m m T I M

T

I M

191U1719
17/03/13
21/04/13
19/01/13
15/07/12
21/04/12
14/07/12
27/06/11
18/09/10

Date

10/09/22
11/09/21
15/12/18
10/11/18
03/11/18
21/07/18
23/03/18
16/12/17
25/11117
21/10117
23/09/17
24/06/17
24/03/17
11/03/17
18/12/16
23/10/16
18/06/16
12/03/16
24/10/15
09/05/15
21/07/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
28/04/13
21/04/13
17/03/13
19/01/13
15/07/12
14/07/12
21/04/12
27/06/11
18/09/10

DIYYIESWAUE UIUD UHAHIPIVTISTIPS
Bedfordshire County Championships
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

St Neots Swans Open

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
City of Cambridge Spring Open

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

2017 Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Cambridge Spring Open

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
ASA National County Teams Division 2
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open
Biggleswade Club Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

St Neots Swans Open

Biggleswade Club Champs

Diyyleswaue
Luton
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Newmarket
Biggleswade
St Neots

Biggleswade

Venue

Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Basildon
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Newmarket
Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge

Biggleswade

Newmarket
St Neots

Biggleswade

Pag§2/2

Diyyieswaue

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

4
C Beds SS 3

2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
Bedfordshire 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



