Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
32.07	488	Н	21/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	C Beds SS	2
32.23	480	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	C Beds SS	2
32.47	470	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
33.02	447	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
33.04	446	F	10/09/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
33.07	445	F	11/09/21	Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
33.21	439	Н	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
33.24	438	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
33.28	436	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
33.45	430	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
33.48	428	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
33.59	424	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
33.60	424	Н	24/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
33.68	421	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
33.72	419	R	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield	Bedfordshire	2
34.11	405	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
34.42	394	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
34.74	383	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
35.58	357	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
36.29	336	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
37.21	312	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
37.26	311	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
37.72	299	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
37.86	296	F	21/07/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
38.49	282	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
39.28	265	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Biggleswade	3
right 202	4	Е	10/07/10	Disclosurado Club Championahina	Disaloguado	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dogo 2 / 2
40.∠/	∠40	Г	13/07/13	biggieswade Glub Ghampionships	Diggleswade	Diggleswaue	Page 2 / 2
40.61	240	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
40.67	239	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
41.37	227	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
43.53	195	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
44.94	177	F	21/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
45.42	171	F	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
54.19	101	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Biggleswade	4
58.81	79		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.04	446	F	10/09/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
33.07	445	F	11/09/21	Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
33.28	436	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
32.47	470	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
32.23	480	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	C Beds SS	2
32.07	488	Н	21/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	C Beds SS	2
33.21	439	Н	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
33.24	438	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
33.45	430	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
33.59	424	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
34.11	405	F	23/09/17	2017 Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
33.02	447	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
33.60	424	Н	24/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
33.48	428	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
33.68	421	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
33.72	419	R	23/10/16	ASA National County Teams Division 2	Sheffield	Bedfordshire	2
34.42	394	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
34.74	383	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
35.58	357	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
37.26	311	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
37.86	296	F	21/07/14	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
36.29	336	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
37.72	299	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
37.21	312	F	01/12/13	Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
40.27	246	F	13/07/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
38.49	282	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
39.28	265	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Biggleswade	3
40.67	239	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
40.61	240	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
41.37	227	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
43.53	195	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Biggleswade	3
45.42	171	F	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
44.94	177	F	21/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
54.19	101	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Biggleswade	4
58.81	79		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
						30	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS